Electric Vehicle

8 and 9 Include
Items 10-18

Y
an
\9‘\?")“ 5P
ﬁﬁé;"g‘i’@
KA
4’%’*

2R
2>

— To A

Page G-1

Through Frame
to Accelerator Pedal

Service Parts Manual

EZGOLET



Electric Vehicle ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

EZEOMEEE Service Parts Manual Page G-2



| ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

THE USE OF NON UL PARTS WILL VOID ANY UL LISTING.

When ordering parts, please specify the model and serial number of the product.
* Indicates a component that is not available as an individual par.

G** Indicates consult Customer Service Department for additional information.

ITEM | PARTNO. | 1 2 3 4 5 DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 00702-G2 | NUT, 5/16 - 18 coeevoreseeeeceeeeresssoessssoeessssssessssseesssnssesssssssessssereessseseesesseree 12
2 25972-G32 | BATTERY INTERCONNECT WIRE, 10 1/2" LGiurrreereeerereeeeeereseeeeeemmesessessssseeseeen 1
3 25972-G40 | BATTERY INTERCONNECT WIRE, 6" LGiuuerrerereeeeeerereereeereseeeemmsmmsesessessssseeen 4
4 00565-G8 | LOCKWASHER, 5/15" .....eoveeeeeeeeemmsesssmmmssasessessessssssssessssssssesssssseessessesenssssssseseseen 4
5 00993-GO1 | LOCK WASHER, SILICON BRONZE, 5/16".......occecoseverseeerseeersmssssssssssssssson 4
6 28418-GO1 | NUT, BRONZE, 5/16 = 18 vevvvveomererseseeseeeseeessseeensssesssssesesessesmsesssesssesessemsseseeesseee 4
7 00532-G3 NUT, 5/16-T8 ..eiceieiieeiieieiicriecereseeines s eee s sesessssesesessernasassssssessssssssesessansnsserses 4
8 73051-G01 | CHARGER RECEPTACLE WIRE HARNESS ASSEMBLY ...ovvvveeeveeeenesesreeesen 1
9 73149-G01 | CHARGER RECEPTACLE WIRE HARNESS ASSEMBLY

(FOR USE ON DCS MODELS ONLY)..ovvvresereeereseesserseseessseessssssssessresseessnes 1
10 | 73051-Go3 RECEPTACLE COVER ..ovvvveeeveveeeesessesssssssssmesenesssssssessessesssesesssereessessenessessen 1
11 | 73051-Go4 RECEPTACLE BOTTOM .coooreeeseeeeeveraesesessesesessssesssmessesesssesssmssssesssseeeees 1
12 | 73051-GoS FEMALE RADSOK .....ooveeeeeeeeeeeeeessesesessssssmmmmmsesssssssessseeessseseseeeeessseseeesssesson 2
13 | 73051-Go6 INSULATOR SLEEVE ..v.vveeeeeveeeseeesessemmssesesssessesssesssesesseseseesssssmsesesssessssseseee 1
14 | 73051-Go7 REED SWITCH.vovoveeeveveeesseeseseeseeeseseseseesessssesessesssssssensesseen eeeeeeeeesesseeenennes 1
15 | 73051-Gos SCREW, 10 = 32 X 1/2" LG eerereseesessesrseseseeeeeeseeesesesesesessseessmmmmssesssssesseesees 2
16 | 73051-Go9 SCREW, 6 - 32 X 1 3/8" LG cvvvvvveeeeeeersesssseeeeeeeeeesseesesseseeseseessesessessssesessesen 3
17 | 73051-G10 LOCK NUT ..cooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesmsesmesesesessessasssesssesssssssssssssssessessesesssssmenesssssssesessesee 3
18 | 14601-G10 RIVET, 5/32" X 13/32" LG vvvvvevvveveeeeessessessesssesssesessssesssssssesessseseseessesssemessesnee 4
19 | 17618-G1 WIRE TIE e eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeessesesessesesseseesemsasesesessesessesesesssesssseneees 3
20 | 25972-GB2 | WIRE (BL-TO B-)uooueuemmmeaesesesesessesssesssssessseseseseessessessessssesesmsssmmmsesesesesssessesssesenes 1
21
22
23 | 73145-G01 | HARNESS (KEY SWITCH) (DCS MODEL ONLY) covovvvveveeeeeeeemseesssesseseeseeereneeen 1
24 | 73041-GO1 | HARNESS (KEY SWITCH) (FLEET) . oorooeeeeosereeeseeseseeeemmesaessessssessessesseessensens 1
25 | 00568-GB | LOCKWASHER, 3/4" oooooosoooreeeseseeeseeseeseesesesesssssssesessssemsssesessesssessessssssssessesmmens 1
26 | 17063-G1 IGNITION KEY (SET) covvveveveveeeseneemesssesmsesessmmesessssssessssesssesssessesesssesesesmassessesseene AR
27 | 17137-G1 7o =3 N[0 1 ST 1
28 | 17618-G1 1210 o= 1
29 | XXXOX-XX | IGNITION SWITCH KIT (INCLUDES ALL MOUNTING HARDWARE)

(SEE SECTION K - GAUGES, HORN AND LIGHTING FOR P/N) ..oooveee.. 1

Page G-3 Service Parts Manual EZGODLELE




